
Department Ergonomic Assessors

UC Santa Cruz

Active DEA Count: 58

Emp_Last_Name Emp_First_Name Emp_email Emp_phone Department Status Position

Alaniz Gabriela gealaniz@ucsc.edu 459 5688 Cowell College Active Office Coordinator Reslife Cowell

Black Julie jxblack@ucsc.edu 459-1358 Registrar Active OPs Manager

Bruner Jody jbruner@ucsc.edu 459 4851 LML Active Financial Analyst

Camicia Christine ccamicia@ucsc.edu 459 4342 Financial Aid Active Business manager

Castaneda Alexiss acasta23@ucsc.edu SHR Active HR Specialist

Ceja Jannet jrceja@ucsc.edu 459 2552 Transfer and Reentry Active STARS program Coordinator

Chamberlin Michele michambe@ucsc.edu 459-4229 Academic Senate Active Executive Assistant

Coffey Ben becoffey@ucsc.edu 459 7081 BSE WRP Active Facilities Admin Specialist

Coleman Jenny jecolema@ucsc.edu 459-4398 PBSci Facilities Active Staff

Darlak Gabie gdarlak@ucsc.edu 459-3149 Col 9/10 Active Asst to Director

Davis                         Jacqueline                    jedavis@ucsc.edu 459-1660 Capital Planning Active Facilities Requirements Spclist

Dindia Christine mdindia@ucsc.edu 459-3094 Admissions Active Executive Assistant

Dzialo Ryan rdzialo@ucsc.edu 459-3075 MCH Active Facilites Coordinator

Espinoza Fernando fespino5@ucsc.edu 459-5055 OR Active Service Coordinator

Feret Susan sferet@ucsc.edu 459-2880 SHC Active SHR Talent Aquisition

Fletcher Ryder rnfletcher@ucsc.edu 459-3929 FA Active OPs Administrator

Forrette Veronica vforrett@ucsc.edu 459-4887 Chanc Office/EVC Active Operations Officer

Gliessman Oriana oriana@ucsc.edu 459-1660 ITS Active Facilites Coordinator

Goings Drew dgoings@ucsc.edu 459-1020 SHR Active Administrative Specialist

Gonzalez Cesar gonzalez@ucsc.edu 459-3351 EH&S Active Injury Prevention Specialist

Grant                         Anthony (Tony) tegrant@ucsc.edu 459-4710 Humanities Active Space & Operations Assistant

Green Dylan dycgreen@ucsc.edu 459-1992 PBSci Facilities Active Facilites Coordinator

Horton Justin jhhorten@ucsc.edu 459-5944 Admissions Active Business Officer

Hughes Kim klhughes@ucsc.edu 459 5887 MCH Active Business manager

Hyler-Essig Amy amerob@ucsc.edu 459 7072 Student Success ERC Active Senior Systems Analyst

Keller DeShonne dkeller1@ucsc.edu 459 2071 Kresge College Active Kresge Mailroom Manager

Logan Marie logan@ucsc.edu 459-3890 BAS Active Director

Lombardo Christine cmlombar@ucsc.edu 459-3915 EH&S Active IH Specialist

Lupo Scott slupo@ucsc.edu 459-4878 BSOE Active Access Administrator

Mahoney Shannon smahoney@ucsc.edu 459 2897 Police Department Active Business manager

Maldonado Alma amaldo13@ucsc.edu 675-2495 X6007 EPC Active OPs Coordinator

Mercado Christa cnmercad@ucsc.edu 459 2228 Physical Plant Active Fleet Service Coordinator

Meyer Jim jimmeyer@ucsc.edu 459-3051 OPERS Active Associate Director

Montgomery Mary mmontgom@ucsc.edu 459-1026 Stevenson Admin Active Program Coordinator

Moya Bianca bemoya@ucsc.edu 212-5055 Dining Active Personell Coordinator

Nolazco Gustavo gus@ucsc.edu 459 2660 Stevenson College Active Assistant to the CAO

Novak Patrick pnovak@ucsc.edu 459-1475 UR Active Frontline Coordinator
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Olson Eleene emolson@ucsc.edu 459-1852 SHR Active Assistant HR Partner

Ontiveros Elvia elvia@ucsc.edu 459 2959 Human Resources Active Senior Manager

Ordonez Jenaro jenaro@ucsc.edu 459-4392 Crown/Merril Admin Active Facilites Coordinator

Osborne Lindsay losborne@ucsc.edu 459-3070 Summer Session Active Program Coordinator

Parker Chris cmp@ucsc.edu 459-4468 PBSci Facilities Active Assistant Manager

Perkins Greg gsperkins@ucsc.edu 459-2785 ARTS Active Stockroom Supervisor

Roth Sue sroth@ucsc.edu 459-2467 Porter-Kresge Active Staff

Sabala Tony rsabala@ucsc.edu 459-5710 BSOE Active Facilites Manager

Sanders Sadie sadies@ucsc.edu 459-3098 CHES Active Major Maintanance Coordinator

Sauder Kelly ksauder@ucsc.edu 459-3597 CBSE Active Manager

Simmons Scott scotts@ucsc.edu 459-2264 ITS Active Student Services

Smith Julia jssmith@ucsc.edu 419-1503 Physical Plant Active Staff

Snyder                        Silas                         silass@ucsc.edu 459-2663 University Housing Active Safety, Training & Resource

Soottinanchai Tony tsoottin@ucsc.eud 459 2582 Advising Office Active Academic Analyst

Soria Andrea asoria@ucsc.edu 459-4851 DRC Active Office Manager

Swan Lauri lswan@ucsc.edu 459-2242 ITS Active Admin Assist

Trumm Ryan rtrumm@ucsc.edu 459-1691 EH&S Active Injury Prevention Specialist

Truscott Anissa atruscot@ucsc.edu 502 8153 UR Active Operations Specialist

Valencia Elena eledvale@ucsc.edu 502-8734 EOP Active Grant Specialist

VanLuevan Judy judy@ucsc.edu 459 3272 Art Division Active Operation Manager

Winslow                       Tiffany                       twinslow@ucsc.edu 459-3218 Social Sciences Active Facilities Coordinator

2/13/2022 Prepared by:  B MacDonald

mailto:emolson@ucsc.edu
mailto:elvia@ucsc.edu
mailto:jenaro@ucsc.edu
mailto:losborne@ucsc.edu
mailto:cmp@ucsc.edu
mailto:gsperkins@ucsc.edu
mailto:sroth@ucsc.edu
mailto:rsabala@ucsc.edu
mailto:sadies@ucsc.edu
mailto:ksauder@ucsc.edu
mailto:scotts@ucsc.edu
mailto:jssmith@ucsc.edu
mailto:silass@ucsc.edu
mailto:tsoottin@ucsc.eud
mailto:asoria@ucsc.edu
mailto:lswan@ucsc.edu
mailto:rtrumm@ucsc.edu
mailto:atruscot@ucsc.edu
mailto:eledvale@ucsc.edu
mailto:judy@ucsc.edu
mailto:twinslow@ucsc.edu

